
Abano Terme 28 05 22 EX1_EXJ_EXS_EXU_Open - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 6 CANNATA' N. 16:13.233
Tempo gara

2 45.632 17:56:26.687

3 44.165 17:57:10.852

4 45.140 17:57:55.992

5 44.895 17:58:40.887

6 44.790 17:59:25.677

7 45.979 18:00:11.656

8 45.891 18:00:57.547

9 45.841 18:01:43.388

10 46.217 18:02:29.605

11 46.715 18:03:16.320

12 46.408 18:04:02.728

13 46.093 18:04:48.821

14 45.468 18:05:34.532

15 44.965 18:06:19.497

16 46.112 18:07:05.609

17 45.230 18:07:50.839

18 44.802 18:08:35.641

19 45.657 18:09:21.298

20 46.886 18:10:08.184

21 49.630 18:10:57.814

 Po. 2 - # 718 MAGI A. + 09.788
Diff. Primo

2 50.519 17:55:45.904

3 48.156 17:56:34.060

4 45.904 17:57:19.964

5 48.358 17:58:08.779

6 47.540 17:58:56.319

7 47.720 17:59:44.039

8 48.158 18:00:32.197

9 46.835 18:01:19.032

10 47.770 18:02:06.802

11 49.424 18:02:56.690

12 48.149 18:03:44.839

13 49.620 18:04:34.459

14 48.814 18:05:23.273

15 49.622 18:06:12.895

16 49.384 18:07:02.279

17 48.829 18:07:51.108

18 48.433 18:08:39.541

19 48.223 18:09:28.139

20 48.583 18:10:16.722

21 50.880 18:11:07.602

 Po. 3 - # 22 VIGANI G. + 13.510
Diff. Primo

2 45.925 17:55:40.280

3 45.562 17:56:25.842

4 45.523 17:57:11.365

5 45.920 17:57:57.285

6 45.783 17:58:43.068

7 44.986 17:59:28.054

8 46.786 18:00:14.840

9 44.944 18:00:59.784

10 44.926 18:01:44.710

11 46.890 18:02:31.600

12 46.472 18:03:18.072

13 45.621 18:04:03.693

14 45.912 18:04:49.605

15 47.739 18:05:38.021

16 46.776 18:06:24.797

17 47.134 18:08:00.988

18 48.291 18:08:49.279

19 47.265 18:09:36.544

20 47.213 18:10:23.757

21 47.567 18:11:11.324

 Po. 4 - # 260 BONACINA S. + 18.615
Diff. Primo

2 51.887 17:55:49.513

3 49.559 17:56:39.551

4 48.517 17:57:28.068

5 49.135 17:58:17.203

6 48.290 17:59:05.493

7 49.318 17:59:54.811

8 48.266 18:00:43.077

9 48.723 18:01:31.800

10 48.739 18:02:20.539

11 48.758 18:03:09.297

12 48.817 18:03:58.114

13 48.296 18:04:46.410

14 48.987 18:05:35.397

15 47.886 18:06:23.283

16 48.373 18:07:11.656

17 48.367 18:08:00.023

18 48.422 18:08:48.445

19 48.807 18:09:37.252

20 48.624 18:10:25.876

21 50.553 18:11:16.429

 Po. 5 - # 15 ARINGOLO L. + 39.657
Diff. Primo

2 48.957 17:55:44.109

3 50.919 17:56:35.028

4 49.643 17:57:24.671

5 49.893 17:58:14.564

6 49.229 17:59:04.392

7 50.601 17:59:54.993

8 49.996 18:00:44.989

9 50.271 18:01:35.260

10 50.026 18:02:25.286

11 50.067 18:03:15.353

12 50.944 18:04:06.297

13 49.535 18:04:55.832

14 49.033 18:05:44.865

15 50.511 18:06:35.376

16 50.034 18:07:25.410

17 49.916 18:08:15.326

18 50.058 18:09:05.384

19 50.337 18:09:55.721

20 50.299 18:10:46.020

21 51.451 18:11:37.471

 Po. 6 - # 110 BARTOLINI F. + 48.707
Diff. Primo

2 49.543 17:55:45.375

3 50.381 17:56:35.756

4 50.077 17:57:25.833

5 50.229 17:58:16.062

6 49.260 17:59:05.322

7 50.319 17:59:55.641

8 50.634 18:00:46.275

9 50.988 18:01:37.263

10 50.544 18:02:27.807

11 51.015 18:03:18.822

12 50.887 18:04:09.709

13 51.400 18:05:01.109

14 51.425 18:05:52.534

15 50.065 18:06:42.599

16 49.690 18:07:32.289

17 49.586 18:08:21.875

18 50.304 18:09:12.179

19 50.241 18:10:02.420

20 50.633 18:10:53.053

21 53.468 18:11:46.521

 Po. 7 - # 221 RAPUANO A. + 50.155
Diff. Primo

2 51.493 17:55:47.808

3 50.567 17:56:38.375

4 50.967 17:57:29.342

5 49.493 17:58:18.835

6 50.084 17:59:08.919

7 50.450 17:59:59.369

8 50.491 18:00:49.860

9 50.192 18:01:40.052

10 50.738 18:02:30.790

11 50.890 18:03:21.680

12 49.548 18:04:11.228

13 50.514 18:05:01.742

14 51.231 18:05:52.973

15 50.629 18:06:43.602

16 49.509 18:07:33.111

17 50.333 18:08:23.444

18 49.935 18:09:13.379

19 50.634 18:10:04.013

20 51.890 18:10:55.903

21 52.066 18:11:47.969

Fastest lap:  
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Abano Terme 28 05 22 EX1_EXJ_EXS_EXU_Open - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 8 - # 4 RASPANTI C. + 1:02.894
Diff. Primo

2 51.090 17:55:47.111

3 50.749 17:56:37.860

4 50.452 17:57:28.312

5 51.333 17:58:19.645

6 50.704 17:59:10.349

7 51.195 18:00:01.544

8 49.887 18:00:51.431

9 50.044 18:01:41.475

10 51.070 18:02:32.545

11 49.907 18:03:22.452

12 50.331 18:04:12.783

13 50.117 18:05:02.900

14 50.565 18:05:53.465

15 50.693 18:06:44.158

16 50.382 18:07:34.540

17 50.212 18:08:24.752

18 50.663 18:09:15.415

19 50.664 18:10:06.079

20 50.586 18:10:56.665

21 1:04.043 18:12:00.708

 Po. 9 - # 104 SALA M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

2 52.563 17:55:49.834

3 50.659 17:56:40.493

4 53.095 17:57:33.588

5 50.359 17:58:23.947

6 51.013 17:59:15.449

7 49.645 18:00:05.094

8 50.057 18:00:55.151

9 51.006 18:01:46.157

10 49.836 18:02:35.993

11 51.236 18:03:27.229

12 50.212 18:04:17.441

13 49.928 18:05:07.369

14 49.912 18:05:57.766

15 49.894 18:06:47.660

16 49.171 18:07:36.831

17 49.079 18:08:25.910

18 50.098 18:09:16.008

19 50.699 18:10:06.707

20 51.172 18:10:57.879

 Po. 10 - # 11 MESCHINI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

2 52.849 17:55:50.861

3 51.572 17:56:42.433

4 50.041 17:57:32.474

5 49.883 17:58:22.357

6 49.698 17:59:12.055

7 49.963 18:00:02.018

8 51.025 18:00:53.043

9 49.634 18:01:42.677

10 50.628 18:02:33.305

11 49.530 18:03:22.835

12 49.103 18:04:11.938

13 49.979 18:05:01.917

14 52.041 18:05:53.958

15 50.744 18:06:44.702

16 51.375 18:07:36.077

17 50.400 18:08:26.477

18 50.932 18:09:17.409

19 51.783 18:10:09.192

20 51.640 18:11:00.832

 Po. 11 - # 108 ARRIGHI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

2 56.163 17:55:54.341

3 53.274 17:56:47.615

4 53.493 17:57:41.108

5 51.915 17:58:33.023

6 52.259 17:59:25.282

7 52.247 18:00:17.529

8 52.237 18:01:09.766

9 52.637 18:02:02.403

10 52.818 18:02:55.221

11 51.694 18:03:46.915

12 52.080 18:04:38.995

13 52.528 18:05:31.523

14 53.071 18:06:24.594

15 53.279 18:07:17.873

16 53.194 18:08:11.067

17 52.972 18:09:04.039

18 52.909 18:09:56.948

19 52.387 18:10:49.335

20 54.171 18:11:43.506

 Po. 12 - # 179 IENA R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

2 55.202 17:55:53.532

3 53.857 17:56:47.389

4 52.105 17:57:39.494

5 51.224 17:58:30.718

6 58.841 17:59:29.559

7 52.980 18:00:22.539

8 55.980 18:01:18.519

9 52.614 18:02:11.133

10 52.208 18:03:03.341

11 51.808 18:03:55.149

12 52.095 18:04:47.244

13 51.989 18:05:39.233

14 52.793 18:06:32.026

15 52.894 18:07:24.920

16 53.409 18:08:18.329

17 52.389 18:09:10.718

18 52.844 18:10:03.562

19 52.061 18:10:55.623

20 53.669 18:11:49.292

 Po. 13 - # 223 RAPUANO V. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

2 52.377 17:55:49.100

3 51.908 17:56:41.008

4 52.321 17:57:33.329

5 53.880 17:58:27.209

6 52.656 17:59:19.865

7 56.351 18:00:16.816

8 57.708 18:01:14.524

9 53.226 18:02:07.750

10 52.302 18:03:00.662

11 52.192 18:03:52.854

12 53.050 18:04:45.904

13 52.962 18:05:38.866

14 54.949 18:06:33.815

15 52.514 18:07:26.329

16 52.242 18:08:19.190

17 53.805 18:09:12.995

18 51.490 18:10:04.485

19 52.591 18:10:57.076

20 52.458 18:11:49.534

 Po. 14 - # 18 CLEMENTI I. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

2 53.196 17:55:50.475

3 54.722 17:56:45.197

4 54.457 17:57:39.654

5 53.000 17:58:32.654

6 53.982 17:59:26.636

7 53.375 18:00:20.011

8 53.555 18:01:13.566

9 52.900 18:02:06.466

10 53.839 18:03:00.305

11 53.144 18:03:53.449

12 52.400 18:04:45.849

13 53.980 18:05:39.829

14 53.230 18:06:33.059

15 51.556 18:07:24.615

16 52.546 18:08:17.665

17 52.270 18:09:09.935

18 54.085 18:10:04.020

19 53.506 18:10:57.526

20 55.327 18:11:52.853

Fastest lap:  
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Abano Terme 28 05 22 EX1_EXJ_EXS_EXU_Open - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 15 - # 3 BARACCANI M. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

2 57.681 17:55:57.066

3 53.418 17:56:50.484

4 52.967 17:57:43.451

5 52.418 17:58:35.869

6 55.129 17:59:30.998

7 52.315 18:00:23.313

8 52.782 18:01:16.095

9 53.158 18:02:09.253

10 52.423 18:03:01.676

11 53.274 18:03:54.950

12 54.046 18:04:48.996

13 53.179 18:05:42.175

14 53.837 18:06:36.012

15 52.260 18:07:28.272

16 52.016 18:08:20.288

17 53.824 18:09:14.112

18 53.264 18:10:07.376

19 52.917 18:11:00.293

 Po. 16 - # 5 MENGHI G. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

2 54.741 17:55:51.579

3 55.813 17:56:47.392

4 55.739 17:57:43.131

5 54.026 17:58:37.157

6 52.909 17:59:30.066

7 54.563 18:00:24.629

8 52.993 18:01:17.622

9 54.343 18:02:11.965

10 53.265 18:03:05.230

11 52.992 18:03:58.222

12 53.233 18:04:51.455

13 52.120 18:05:43.575

14 53.528 18:06:37.103

15 51.918 18:07:29.021

16 53.470 18:08:23.148

17 55.877 18:09:19.025

18 54.109 18:10:13.134

19 53.366 18:11:06.500

 Po. 17 - # 10 BALLATI M. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

2 59.361 17:55:58.141

3 54.583 17:56:52.724

4 54.766 17:57:47.490

5 54.865 17:58:42.355

6 53.776 17:59:36.131

7 53.565 18:00:29.696

8 53.941 18:01:23.637

9 54.316 18:02:17.953

10 54.211 18:03:12.164

11 54.697 18:04:06.861

12 53.356 18:05:00.217

13 54.410 18:05:54.627

14 53.972 18:06:48.599

15 53.807 18:07:42.406

16 54.159 18:08:36.565

17 53.765 18:09:30.330

18 54.402 18:10:24.732

19 54.250 18:11:18.982

 Po. 18 - # 21 DE MARTINO V. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

2 54.025 17:55:51.934

3 53.759 17:56:45.693

4 52.009 17:57:37.702

5 53.599 17:58:31.301

6 52.119 17:59:23.420

7 52.062 18:00:15.482

8 51.000 18:01:06.482

9 51.325 18:01:57.807

10 1:32.294 18:03:30.101

11 53.547 18:04:23.648

12 1:00.069 18:05:23.717

13 57.586 18:06:21.303

14 58.206 18:07:19.509

15 57.731 18:08:17.240

16 59.686 18:09:16.926

17 54.996 18:10:11.922

18 1:00.929 18:11:12.851

 Po. 19 - # 75 PIAVANI G. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

2 1:02.283 17:56:01.972

3 1:00.912 17:57:02.884

4 1:01.078 17:58:03.962

5 59.402 17:59:03.364

6 59.133 18:00:02.497

7 58.806 18:01:01.303

8 57.945 18:01:59.248

9 1:00.034 18:02:59.282

10 1:02.172 18:04:01.454

11 58.922 18:05:00.376

12 59.611 18:05:59.987

13 58.316 18:06:58.303

14 59.004 18:07:57.307

15 58.836 18:08:56.143

16 56.196 18:09:52.339

17 56.466 18:10:48.805

18 56.182 18:11:44.987

 Po. 20 - # 62 FERRARI V. + 5 Laps
Diff. Primo

2 1:03.282 17:56:07.629

3 1:03.518 17:57:11.147

4 1:02.245 17:58:13.392

5 1:06.129 17:59:19.521

6 1:05.930 18:00:25.451

7 1:03.306 18:01:28.757

8 1:03.901 18:02:32.658

9 1:03.242 18:03:35.900

10 1:01.370 18:04:37.270

11 1:01.748 18:05:39.018

12 1:05.479 18:06:44.497

13 1:01.907 18:07:46.404

14 1:03.177 18:08:49.581

15 1:03.142 18:09:52.723

16 1:05.663 18:10:58.386

 Po. 21 - # 69 VIGANI M. + 7 Laps
Diff. Primo

2 56.775 17:55:55.011

3 54.369 17:56:49.380

4 52.162 17:57:41.542

5 53.412 17:58:34.954

6 53.135 17:59:28.089

7 53.280 18:00:21.369

8 53.141 18:01:14.510

9 1:01.544 18:02:16.054

10 54.525 18:03:10.579

11 54.406 18:04:04.985

12 58.199 18:05:03.184

13 58.542 18:06:01.726

14 1:01.552 18:07:03.278

Fastest lap:  
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